Blutspenden in 33415 bis zum 23.09.2025

Fr
Mo
Mo
Di
Fr
Mo
Mo
Di

06.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

01.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

12.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.09.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

15.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.09.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Verl 33415
Pfarrzentrum St. Anna
Kihlmannweg 8

Verl 33415 - Kaunitz
Pfarrheim St. Marien
Furst-Wenzel-Platz 1

SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock 33758
Gesamtschule, SchlolR Holte-Stukenbrock
Am Hallenbad 4

SchloRR Holte-Stukenbrock 33758 - Schlof3 Holte
Gesamtschule SchiloR Holte
Jahnstrafle 11

Verl 33415
Pfarrzentrum St. Anna
Kihlmannweg 8

Schlof Holte-Stukenbrock 33758
Gesamtschule, SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock
Am Hallenbad 4

Verl 33415 - Kaunitz
Pfarrheim St. Marien
First-Wenzel-Platz 1

SchlofR Holte-Stukenbrock 33758 - SchloR Holte
Gesamtschule SchilofR Holte
Jahnstrale 11



